CRAFTMADE

Specs

Height (in.)

Lumens

Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Carton Size (CU FT)

4.83
672
3.75
E26
ST58
LED
0.79

Universal Light Kits - LK2801-BNK-
LED

Cage Bowl Light Kit in Brushed Polished Nickel

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

Cage Bowl Light Kit in Brushed Polished Nickel

Dimensions
Height (in.) 4.83
Depth (in.) 13.48
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